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Congressional Candidate Table 6g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2005 - September 30, 2006

Candidate Name

ISSA, DARRELL EDWARD
TAYLOR, CHARLES H

OSE, DOUG

SODREL, MICHAEL E.
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
EMANUEL, RAHM
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
RENZI, RICHARD G.
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
FRANKS, TRENT

BRADLEY, JOSEPH E MR IlI
BIGGERT, JUDY
RODGERS, CATHY MCMORRIS
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
CUELLAR, HENRY R
GREEN, ALEXANDER
COOPER, JAMES H. S.
NAPOLITANO, GRACE
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
FERGUSON, MIKE

SIRES, LABIO

MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.
KELLY, SUE W

DOOLITTLE, JOHN

POMBO, RICHARD
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
MARSHALL, JAMES C
HALL, JOHN JOSEPH
TIERNEY, JOHN F

DAVIS, DANNY K

SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT
JOHNSON, TIM
CARNAHAN, RUSS

KING, STEVEN A

WATSON, DIANE E E
JONES, WALTER B.
BISHOP, ROBERT WILLIAM
BURNS, O MAXIE
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
JOHNSON JR, HENRY C
WATERS, MAXINE MS

WU, DAVID

HASTINGS, DOC

SPRATT, JOHN M JR
BARROW, JOHN J

FILNER, BOB

PAUL, RONALD E.

RANGEL, CHARLES B

State District

CA
NC
CA
IN
IN
GA
IL
NJ
AZ
TX
AZ
NH
IL
WA
uT
X
X
TN
CA
KY
X
NJ
NJ
X
NY
CA
CA
NC
GA
NY
MA
IL
GA
IL
MO
1A
CA
NC
uT
GA
LA
GA
CA
OR
WA
SC
GA
CA
X
NY

49
11
03
09
02
06
05
11
01
10
02
01
13
05
03
28
09
05
38
04
19
07
13
24
19
04
11
10
08
19
06
07
13
15
03
05
33
03
01
12
03
04
35
01
04
05
12
51
14
15

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demoaocratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Debts Owed
Incumbent $1,820,000
Incumbent $1,606,785
Incumbent $1,298,465
Incumbent $1,242,927
Incumbent $654,927
Incumbent $506,131
Incumbent $463,563
Incumbent $441,079
Incumbent $436,000
Incumbent $368,187
Incumbent $304,100
Incumbent $300,000
Incumbent $298,250
Incumbent $269,761
Incumbent $257,902
Incumbent $224,725
Incumbent $204,800
Incumbent $200,000
Incumbent $163,598
Incumbent $150,828
Incumbent $144,400
Incumbent $135,000
Incumbent $130,000
Incumbent $125,000
Incumbent $111,544
Incumbent $96,339
Incumbent $90,904
Incumbent $90,500
Incumbent $83,114
Incumbent $82,889
Incumbent $82,000
Incumbent $78,686
Incumbent $73,971
Incumbent $69,472
Incumbent $60,799
Incumbent $60,795
Incumbent $60,265
Incumbent $60,000
Incumbent $58,859
Incumbent $52,678
Incumbent $50,000
Incumbent $48,151
Incumbent $45,653
Incumbent $45,374
Incumbent $45,100
Incumbent $44,000
Incumbent $43,229
Incumbent $39,142
Incumbent $35,897
Incumbent $35,834



